ATC Electrical & Mechanical,
ATC House, Broomhill Drive, Tallaght, D24 EF99, Ireland
IE: 01 4678301, UK:0203 564 9164, Email sales@atc.ie
-1-
ATC SOMERSET PANEL HEATER
INSTALLATION AND OPERATION MANUAL
SPH500		  500w Somerset Panel Heater
SPH750		  750w Somerset Panel Heater
SPH1000		 1000w Somerset Panel Heater
SPH1500		 1500w Somerset Panel Heater
SPH2000		 2000w Somerset Panel Heater
NOTE: The installer should review
the contents of this manual with
the owner on completion of the
installation.